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
avenue at- - carline; rents for $35
month. Low expense would make
two apartments of 5 rooms each.
Terms.

$6500 home on East Taylor.
walking distance. Alt conven-
iences, furnace, garage andeverything. See this desirable
property.

$7000 Lovely home on Commercial
street close to library and Jef-- ,
ferson high. Shade and delight
ful homes surrounding. 6 rooms
as modern as can be made. It's
a peach and you'll like it-- Rea-
sonable terms.

$3500 Charming situation on 19th, west
side, with well-bui- lt

home, lots of clouts, two bath-
rooms, porch full length nd view
overlooking everything. To see
the location is to admire. It will
rent for $100 mo. Sell on easy
terms.

B. S. COOK, 601 Stock Exchange Bldg.

NEW IRVINGTON.
Here is one I am enthusiastic about.

A beautiful bungalow type. plan,
latticed porch, center hall to large living
room with fireplace: hall to dining room,
to den, bath and bedroom. Just a beau-
tiful kitchen with breakfast nook; two
large bedrooms, sleeping porch and batbup: baths tiled, finish ivory, walla tap-
estry papered; oak floors, fine concrete
basement, hot water neat, making a
complete home and a beautiful
setting on a 50x100 lot with garage. It
will be a pleasure lor me to take you
through this artistic home. Mr. Rogers,
with

COE A. McKEXXA & CO.
Main 4022. 82 Fourth St.

Board of Trade Bldg.

ELEGANT IRVINGTON HOME.
$7000 Beautifully arranged bun-

galow, sleeping porch, just been
refinished inside and out. It !s
needless to say that it has hard-
wood floors, furnace, all the mod-
ern and up to th.e minute built-i- n

effects, 2 fireplaces, one in living
room and one in dining room, all
improvements in and paid for.
This fine home is in the heart of
this exclusive district and truly
is a wonderful buy. We will be
pleased to show this attractive
home bv appointment.
HOLDEN & KOHLMAN.

228 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Main 6550.

FOR SALE by E. G. Adcock. 543 Dekum
digs. Richmond. $oiuo, ounga-lo-

modern to the letter, streets assess-
ments in. paid; beautiful lawn, $500
cash. $2200. Mt. Tabor, bunga-
low. Dutch kitchen, nice bath fixtures,
improvements paid, only $600 cash.
Rose City. $4000, bungalow, 1

blk. to car line, strictly modern, a map;
part cash, balance $20 per mo. $4S0O.
R. C. bungalow, 5 rooms. attic,
sleeping porch, full cement basement,
furnace, fireplace, nice bath, 2 nice mir-
ror doors, hdw. floors in all rooms, bullt-In- s;

beauty. E. Gr Adcock. 513 Dekum
bldg. Main 6814. Tabor 52n.

CRESTON.
NEAR FRANKLIN HIGH.

cottage with entrance hall; all
rooms good size and very best of con-
dition; full basement, full lot, a number
of fir trees; i block to the car. Price
$3000, very easy terms. Possession at
once. Make appointment to see it at
once.

C. M. DERR. SALES MGR.
COE A. McKENNA & CO.,

82 4th St. Main 4522.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$5500 Elegant bungalow just liblocks from car, all the modern

and built-in- s, furnace,
fireplace, hardwood floors, in fact
everything to make a home beau-
tiful and comfortable. Let us
show you this home.

ONLY $1000 DOWN.
HOLDEN & KOHLMAN.

228 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Main 6550.

TOUR HOUSE.
IS IT FOR SALE??

. Talk It over with ua.

PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..
514-2- 0 S wetland bldg.

JUST COMPLETED ROSE CITY.
6 rooms, living, dining. 3 bedrooms,

buiit-i- n buffet, breakfast nook, tapestry
paper, ivory finish, hardwood floors, fire-
place, cement floor In basement, laundry
trays, furnace, trees, garage, driveway,
ait improvements in and paid. Owner
will show place. 650 K. 4Gth st. N., bet.
Stanton and Siskiyou.

FOR the following bargains in homes
call Wdln. 6136: Two cottages, siuuu
each, $150 down; one cottage,
$2500: one cottage. $2000, $300
down; one house, modern, $5000,
lot 80x132 ft.: one cottage and 2 ga-
rages on this place. One mod-
ern house, largo lot, fruit trees, garage,
on Ains worth ave., at a big bargain.
Three beautiful Piedmont homes Iroro
J5nno to $8000 each.

ROSE CITY.
One of those pretty bunga-

lows with broad roof and two round
dormers. colonial type porch. hdwd.
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